
Anlage 4   Jahnkampf 2016 – Gesamtklassenwertung mit Geländelauf 

Klasse 5 

Klasse Gesamtzeit 
in Sekunden 

Punkte für 
Geländelauf 

Klassenpunkte 
Einzelwertungen Endpunkte Platzierung 

5a      

5b      

5c      

5d      

Klasse 6 

Klasse Gesamtzeit 
in Sekunden 

Punkte für 
Geländelauf 

Klassenpunkte 
Einzelwertungen Endpunkte Platzierung 

6a      

6b      

6c      

6d      

Klasse 7 

Klasse Gesamtzeit 
in Sekunden 

Punkte für 
Geländelauf 

Klassenpunkte 
Einzelwertungen Endpunkte Platzierung 

7a      

7b      

7c      

7d      


